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Team
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_04
U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_09

Contact Person
Enrique Negrete
Ivan Alvarado

Ron Hunt

Chris Sanchez
Joshua Hernandez
Michael Rios

Jose Soria

Jose Pacheco

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

September 07, 2025

Carlos Acevedo
Time Visitor
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_07
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_05
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_09
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_06
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_04
9:20 am U10G_TEAM_01
10:40 am U10G_TEAM_03
12:00 pm U10G_TEAM_09
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_06
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_05
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_08
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_03
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_01
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_07
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_08
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_04
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_07
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_02
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_08
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_04
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_05
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_04
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_02
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_09
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_08
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_01
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_03
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_06
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_05
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_02
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_09
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_03
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_04
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_08
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_07
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_03
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Home

U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_04
U10G_TEAM_02

U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_08

U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_04

U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_05

U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_01

U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_03

U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_06

U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_04

U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_06

U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_01

m

Location

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
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League Schedule

U10 GIRLS
Team Contact Person Phone Email

1 U10G_TEAM_01 Enrique Negrete

2 U10G_TEAM_02 Ivan Alvarado

3 U10G_TEAM_03 Ron Hunt

4 U10G_TEAM_04 Chris Sanchez

5 U10G_TEAM_05 Joshua Hernandez

6 U10G_TEAM_06 Michael Rios

7 U10G_TEAM_07 Jose Soria

8 U10G_TEAM_08 Jose Pacheco

9 U10G_TEAM_09 Carlos Acevedo
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Sat 11/08/25 11:30 am U10G_TEAM_06 at U10G_TEAM_09 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 8:00 am U10G_TEAM_01 at U10G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 9:10 am U10G_TEAM_05 at U10G_TEAM_06 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 10:20 am U10G_TEAM_09 at U10G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 11:30 am U10G_TEAM_08 at U10G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_01

September 07, 2025



